

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4951-4952 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVIND BALLABH

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K.Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Malik, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In-Person(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the second week of April, 2008.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER